

Doc#. 2332506077 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 11/21/2023 10:02 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	DNS				
	CONTACT AT FILER (optional) er Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141	7		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT A uccfilingreturn@	T FILER (optional) wolterskluwer.com		<u> </u>		
C. SEND ACKNOWLED	OGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	25668 - SUNNOVA	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 2907		96107231			
Glendale, CA		ILIL			
	Ell-City Cody II	FIXTURE	THE ADOVE ODA	AGE IO EOD EII INO OFFICE III	DE ONLY
	File with: Cook, IL		1b. This FINANCING STATE	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
2329133435 10/1		identification to the control of the		dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	
Statement	ectiveness of the Financing ಚಂtement	identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured Party authorizing this i	ermination
	or partial): Provide name or Assignee i ent, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> a so i			Assignor in item 9	
	ffectiveness of the Financing Statemer Iditional period provided by applicable I		the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMAT		AND Check (ne c th/ se three box	(as to		
Check one of these two bearing the Change affects	oxes: Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANC _ is ine and/or a litem 6a or 6b; and item	address: CompleteADD nar	ne: Complete itemDELETE name , and item 7cto be deleted in	: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD IN	FORMATION: Complete for Party Info			, <u>and</u> to be deleted in	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME	C			
OR 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURN	AME	FIRST PERSON PEDRO	AL NEME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED	INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	r Party Information Change - provide only	one name (va or 7b) (un conct, full name	; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME		C		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURM	IAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRS	PERSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDI	TIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			75.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		ату		STATE POSTAL JOD.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CH.	ANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these fou	r boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	_		name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	nent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S N	authorized by a DEBTOR, check here IAME	and provide name of authorizi	ng Debtor		
0.0	lanagement LLC	r_ .			Lau
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURN	JAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REF	FERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: F	RIOS JR, PEDRO		ı	
96107231	PI005989025				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendm	nent form		
2329133435 10/18/2023 CC IL Cook			
 NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	endment form		
Sunnova TE Management LLC			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILIN	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing state ine it it have of a current Debtor of re one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify, or abbr 	record required for indexing purp	oses only in some filing offices - see name); see Instructions if name does	Instruction item 13): Provide not fit
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	vertice any part of the Bester of	iame), dee medasiene i name deed	, 110. Til
DR HOL INDIVIDUALIS SUDMANTS			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME RIOS JR	FIRST PERSONAL NAME PEDRO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Debtor Name and Address:			
IOS JR, PEDRO - 18006 OAKWOOD AVE , LANSING, IL 60438			
	ston, 72 77046		
	ston, rx re40		
	Ston, FX 77940		
	Ston, TX 77940	Clarks	
	Ston, TX 77940	C/0/4'5 Ox	
	SION, TX 77040	C/0/4/5 O/5/	
	Sion, TX 77040	C/6/4'5 O/5/	
	Sion, TX 77940	Clort's Original	
5. This EINANOING STATEMENT AMENDMENT.			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as	17. Description of	f real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	a fixture filing Owner N	f real estate: ame: RIOS JR, PED	DRO Legal
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as	a fixture filing Owner N Description of Owner N	f real estate: ame: RIOS JR, PEI on: (LANSING)(MEA	ORO Legal ADOWS) SUB (
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	a fixture filing Owner N Description to Owner N Description to Owner N Description to Owner N	f real estate: ame: RIOS JR, PED on: (LANSING)(MEA 4 FT OF W 645 FT 8	DRO Legal ADOWS) SUB (& E X S 125 FT
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	a fixture filing Owner N Description of Owner N Description EX S 264 E 83 FT	f real estate: ame: RIOS JR, PED on: (LANSING)(MEA FT OF W 645 FT 8 OF SW NE SEC 31-	DRO Legal ADOWS) SUB (& E X S 125 FT -36-15 Legal Lo
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	a fixture filing 17. Description of Owner N Description EX S 264 E 83 FT For Prop	f real estate: ame: RIOS JR, PED on: (LANSING)(MEA 4 FT OF W 645 FT 8 OF SW NE SEC 31- erty Located At: 180	DRO Legal ADOWS) SUB (& E X S 125 FT -36-15 Legal Lo 006 OAKWOOD
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	a fixture filing Owner N Description of Owner N Des	f real estate: ame: RIOS JR, PED on: (LANSING)(MEA FT OF W 645 FT 8 OF SW NE SEC 31-	DRO Legal ADOWS) SUB (& E X S 125 FT -36-15 Legal Lo 006 OAKWOOD ited States APN

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

LC File with: Cook, IL P1005989025

(Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11) Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

Range: 31-36N-15E

Sunnova TE Management LLC

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 96107231-IL-31 25668 - SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPO

2332506077 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: RIOS JR, PEDRO

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

County: COOK COUNTY

Parcel 10: 30-31-215-017